Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The paper 'Local Democracy and Community Leadership' was attempting to promote?

The Karachi City Municipal Act was promulgated in

Who amongt the following is associated with the Local Self-Government

Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society

Who is the England's longest serving councilor?

Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?

The first municipal corporation in United India was set-up at Madras in the year

Eleventh Schedule of the Indian Constitution relating to the panchayats contains

Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at

In the Constitution of India, economic and social planning is included in the

Father of local self-government in British India is

Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the
main stream politics of the country?

Roughly how many local councilors are there in Britain ?

What is a town committee

Answers Choice

A. Greater council efficiency

B. Greater citizen responsibility
C. Greater council cutbacks

D. Greater citizen cutbacks

E. Greater citizen interaction with
councils

1933
1922
1821
None of these

William Bentick
Dalhousie
Ripon

. Cornwallis

Non- Government Organizations
Caste associations

Legislature

Family

Richard aikens
William Aldous
. Lloyed Wilce
None

<br>

MooOwW» TOW» UOW> UOWr

Non-Government Organizations
Caste associations

. Legislature

Family

1767
1687
1667
1678

18 items
28 items
19 items
29 items

two levels
Three levels
Four levels
none

. Union List of the 7 schedule

. State list of the 7 schedule

. Concurrent list of the 7 Schedule
None

Lord Mayo
Dalhousie
Lord Ripon
None

Bureaucrats

. Marginalized groups
Already participated people
Renowned politician

100,00
17,000
500,000

O 0W» DOWP DOWP» DOWP DOWP UOWP» DOWP» DOWH

. 22,000

A. <sup>a small town with a
population of up to 15,000</sup>
B. a small town with a population of
up to 25,000

C. a small town with a population of
up to 50,000



15

16

17

18

19

20

Indian Village Panchayat is accountable to the

What stage of the politicization of local government are we at according to Gyford's stages?

Who among the following is known as 'the father of local self-government' in India?

Mayor- in - Council form of government means

A town committee is composed of

When was the local govt. system under the Devolution of Power Plan, 2001, inaugurated?

c

None

Panchayat Samiti
Zila Parishad
Chairman of the Village Panchayat

owx>

Realignment
Nationalism
Diversity

ow>

A. Gandhi
B. Lord Canning

D. Lord Wellesley

B. Classical prefectural form of
government at the municipal level

C. Making Mayor unaccountale to his
colleagues

D. presidential form of government at
the municipal level

A. Village committee
B. union committee
C. Wards committee

A. Aug 4, 2001

C. Aug 24, 2001
D. none



