

CSS Political Science Topic 10 Local Self Government

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The paper 'Local Democracy and Community Leadership' was attempting to promote?	A. Greater council efficiency B. Greater citizen responsibility C. Greater council cutbacks D. Greater citizen cutbacks E. Greater citizen interaction with councils
2	The Karachi City Municipal Act was promulgated in	A. 1933 B. 1922 C. 1821 D. None of these
3	Who amongst the following is associated with the Local Self-Government	A. William Bentick B. Dalhousie C. Ripon D. Cornwallis
4	Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society	A. Non- Government Organizations B. Caste associations C. Legislature D. Family
5	Who is the England's longest serving councilor?	A. Richard aikens B. William Aldous C. Lloyed Wilce D. None E.
6	Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?	A. Non-Government Organizations B. Caste associations C. Legislature D. Family
7	The first municipal corporation in United India was set-up at Madras in the year	A. 1767 B. 1687 C. 1667 D. 1678
8	Eleventh Schedule of the Indian Constitution relating to the panchayats contains	A. 18 items B. 28 items C. 19 items D. 29 items
9	Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at	A. two levels B. Three levels C. Four levels D. none
10	In the Constitution of India, economic and social planning is included in the	A. Union List of the 7 schedule B. State list of the 7 schedule C. Concurrent list of the 7 Schedule D. None
11	Father of local self-government in British India is	A. Lord Mayo B. Dalhousie C. Lord Ripon D. None
12	Devolution Plan 2000 has given opportunity to which of the following to participate in the main stream politics of the country?	A. Bureaucrats B. Marginalized groups C. Already participated people D. Renowned politician
13	Roughly how many local councilors are there in Britain ?	A. 100,00 B. 17,000 C. 500,000 D. 22,000
14	What is a town committee	A. ^{a small town with a population of up to 15,000} B. a small town with a population of up to 25,000 C. a small town with a population of up to 50,000 D. ^{a small town with a population of up to 15,000}

D. None

15 Indian Village Panchayat is accountable to the
A. Panchayat Samiti
B. Zila Parishad
C. Chairman of the Village Panchayat
D. None of these

16 What stage of the politicization of local government are we at according to Gyford's stages?
A. Realignment
B. Nationalism
C. Diversity
D. Reappraisal

17 Who among the following is known as 'the father of local self-government' in India?
A. Gandhi
B. Lord Canning
C. Lord Ripon
D. Lord Wellesley

18 Mayor- in - Council form of government means
A. Cabinet form of government at the municipal level
B. Classical prefectoral form of government at the municipal level
C. Making Mayor unaccountable to his colleagues
D. presidential form of government at the municipal level

19 A town committee is composed of
A. Village committee
B. union committee
C. Wards committee
D. both C & B

20 When was the local govt. system under the Devolution of Power Plan, 2001, inaugurated?
A. Aug 4, 2001
B. Aug 14, 2001
C. Aug 24, 2001
D. none
